A Full Immersive Assembly & Disassembly
Simulation Using PTC/Division Reality
Fernando F Toledo
NIAR Virtual Reality Center
January 2005
This a partial report developed by NIAR VRC. Contact us at www.niar.wichita.edu for additional information.
 FFT2005
2

USB controller: type OHCI
USB controller: type OHCI
USB Human Interface Device: device id 0 type keyboard
USB Human Interface Device: device id 0 type mouse
USB Human Interface Device: device id 1 type mouse
USB Human Interface Device: device id 1 type keyboard
Unix IRIX gfxinfo command:
Graphics board 0 is "KONAD" graphics.
Managed (":0.0") 1280x1024
Display has 8 channels
4 GEs (of 4), occmask = 0x0f
4MB external BEF ram, 32bit path
2 RM11 boards (of 2) 1/1/0/0
Texture Memory: 1024MB/1024MB/-/-
Extra-Large pixel depth
32K cmap, 64K external gamma
Channel 0:
Origin = (0,0)
Video Output: 1280 pixels, 1024 lines, 60.02Hz (1280x1024_60_nVisorSX.vfo)
Graphics board 1 is "KONAD" graphics.
Managed (":0.1") 1280x1024
Display has 2 channels
4 GEs (of 4), occmask = 0x0f
4MB external BEF ram, 32bit path
2 RM11 boards (of 2) 1/1/0/0
Texture Memory: 1024MB/1024MB/-/-
Extra-Large pixel depth
32K cmap
Channel 0:
Origin = (0,0)
Video Output: 1280 pixels, 1024 lines, 60.02Hz (1280x1024_60_nVisorSX.vfo)
This a partial report developed by NIAR VRC. Contact us at www.niar.wichita.edu for additional information.
 FFT2005
11
Annex II
PTC/Division Reality NIAR VRC customized default.reg file for SGI Onyx300
            PTC/Division Reality customized to a stereo HMD using two graphical pipe           HMD, Pinchgloves and motion tracker
  NIAR VRC default.reg file
#***************************************************************#
#            #